

M.-403-2022(Reg-403-2022).

Order dated:- 22-03-2023.

Today is fixed for S/R. No S/R is filed.
Petitioner files hazira.

To 02-05-2023 for S/R.
Requisites at once.

Directed & Corrected by me

sd/-
ACJM, KAKDWIP,

sd/-
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south).